VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 94 Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 94 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Agriculture and Food Homeland Security (54100)	\$398,277	\$398,277
Agricultural and Food Emergencies Prevention and Response (54101)	\$398,277	\$398,277
Fund Sources:		
General	\$169,519	\$169,519
Special	\$99,152	\$99,152
Federal Trust	\$129,606	\$129,606